
品　　　目 東京 広島 山口 愛媛　　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /21№

あじ 912 1,079,744 600 1,512,740　　
さば 394 369,643　　
いわし 189 144,828　　
こいわし 111 79,358　　
さより 350 479,287　　
このしろ 934 630,480　　
さわら 785 1,182,004　　
ヤズ 22 14,094 22 11,114　　
はまち 1,221 1,157,587 2,055 4,865,054　　
ぶり 231 690,791 10 18,900　　
まなかつお 152 598,645　　
かつお 94 118,922　　
かじき 10 35,100　　
まぐろ 187 1,124,651　　
いさき 137 234,758 143 216,821　　
たちうお 249 442,011　　
ぼら 423 146,612　　
たい 8,523 8,903,110 4,623 6,316,917　　
ちだい 530 177,161　　
ちぬ 1,726 945,569 32 24,940　　
れんこ 296 156,181　　
めんたい 130 242,986　　
すずき 1,430 1,045,690 2 2,592　　
ぐち 3 1,209　　
はぎ 2,158 2,774,679　　
かれい 3,339 3,746,128　　
ひらめ 872 1,481,537 583 1,882,678　　
めばる 738 1,715,336 1 847　　
ほご 698 858,065 5 8,030　　
あいなめ 57 122,908　　
おこぜ 133 379,611　　
こち 896 578,767　　
たなご 149 157,769　　
べら 1 3,629　　
むつ 　　
さごし 47 63,990 47 56,311　　
わち 　　
はも 176 89,428　　
あなご 25 65,535　　
えい 1,098 178,977　　
さけ 678 1,720,913 456 1,238,273　　
ふぐ 576 396,173　　
いか 1,256 2,101,511　　
たこ 1,125 2,921,748 49 137,030　　
かに 72 190,469　　
うに 1 4,860　　
なまこ 41 57,996　　
えび 61 164,209　　
大正えび 　　
伊勢えび 　　
あさり 121 218,376 20 23,284　　
はまぐり 4 8,748　　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　　
さざえ 217 351,055　　
あわび 1 7,020　　
とり貝 3 43,740　　
みる貝 24 71,296　　
その他貝類 634 1,103,600　　
あゆ 　　
うなぎ 24 168,460　　
その他淡水魚類 4 13,159　　
その他鮮魚類 489 518,171 246 160,056 11 3,467　　
かき 241 533,798　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　

231 690,791 34,774 42,140,191計 266 183,340 8,628 16,276,814　　

2025年4月



品　　　目 福岡 熊本 大分 数量 金額 平均　　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /22№

　　
あじ 1,512 2,592,484 1,714　　
さば 394 369,643 939　　
いわし 189 144,828 766　　
こいわし 111 79,358 718　　
さより 350 479,287 1,368　　
このしろ 934 630,480 675　　
さわら 785 1,182,004 1,506　　
ヤズ 44 25,208 579　　
はまち 3,276 6,022,641 1,839　　
ぶり 241 709,691 2,944　　
まなかつお 152 598,645 3,951　　
かつお 94 118,922 1,270　　
かじき 45 126,360 55 161,460 2,936　　
まぐろ 187 1,124,651 6,029　　
いさき 280 451,579 1,615　　
たちうお 249 442,011 1,776　　
ぼら 423 146,612 347　　
たい 13,146 15,220,027 1,158　　
ちだい 530 177,161 335　　
ちぬ 1,758 970,509 552　　
れんこ 296 156,181 528　　
めんたい 130 242,986 1,868　　
すずき 1,433 1,048,282 732　　
ぐち 3 1,209 378　　
はぎ 2,158 2,774,679 1,286　　
かれい 3,339 3,746,128 1,122　　
ひらめ 1,455 3,364,215 2,312　　
めばる 738 1,716,183 2,325　　
ほご 703 866,095 1,232　　
あいなめ 57 122,908 2,175　　
おこぜ 133 379,611 2,845　　
こち 896 578,767 646　　
たなご 149 157,769 1,059　　
べら 1 3,629 2,592　　
むつ 　　
さごし 95 120,301 1,269　　
わち 　　
はも 176 89,428 510　　
あなご 25 65,535 2,675　　
えい 1,098 178,977 163　　
さけ 1,134 2,959,186 2,609　　
ふぐ 576 396,173 688　　
いか 75 109,836 1,331 2,211,347 1,661　　
たこ 1,174 3,058,778 2,606　　
かに 72 190,469 2,649　　
うに 1 4,860 48,600　　
なまこ 41 57,996 1,415　　
えび 61 164,209 2,681　　
大正えび 　　
伊勢えび 　　
あさり 141 241,660 1,719　　
はまぐり 4 8,748 2,499　　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　　
さざえ 217 351,055 1,615　　
あわび 1 7,020 7,020　　
とり貝 3 43,740 16,200　　
みる貝 24 71,296 2,916　　
その他貝類 634 1,103,600 1,740　　
あゆ 　　
うなぎ 24 168,460 7,096　　
その他淡水魚類 4 13,159 3,171　　
その他鮮魚類 29 52,510 775 734,204 948　　
かき 241 533,798 2,212　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　

45 126,360 29 52,510計 75 109,836　　 44,048 59,579,842 1,353　　

2025年4月


